
REC  Eastern Talent Hunt Sub-Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 4

FRI 8 MAR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 19  (31-33KGkg) PRANAMIKA DAS ASM

CHAYANIKA DOLEY ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN PUN

ARU

MAH

ASM

DEL

NAMOJT KAUR

YATU PADU

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

GOPAL

YUGANDHAR

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 20  (33-35KGkg) SPORSHA DIKHITA ASM

DEVI TARU TEGU ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM ANAND MOCHARI MAH

UTK

HAR

DEL

ARU

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

TUSHAR JAISWAL

SANGEETA MALIK

GEETANJLI

YATU PADU

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 21  (35-37KGkg) RAHNUMA KHATAN ARU

DRISTI TIWARI ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RINA MANE MAH

HAR

DEL

RAJ

PUN

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

RAHUL PHOGAT

YUGANDHAR

LALIT

NAMOJT KAUR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 22  (37-40KGkg) BINITA DOLEY ASM

JINAMONI PEGU ASM BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJLI HAR

MAH

PUN

ARU

UTK

JAGMOHAN

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

NAMOJT KAUR

YATU PADU

TUSHAR JAISWAL

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

5 23  (40-43KGkg) RANJITA BORO ASM

SHAKHI SINGH RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU YATU PADU UTK

HAR

MAH

DEL

PUN

TUSHAR JAISWAL

SANGEETA MALIK

RINA MANE

YUGANDHAR

NAMOJT KAUR

27:30

26:30

25:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

6 24  (43-46KGkg) YUMLEMVAM MAN

DEBIKA GOHAIN ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK RAJ

MAH

HAR

DEL

ARU

LALIT

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

RAHUL PHOGAT

GEETANJLI

YATU PADU

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 25  (46-49KGkg) SRIYA BORO ASM

PARISMITA ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR JAISWAL HAR

MAH

ASM

DEL

PUN

RAHUL PHOGAT

RINA MANE

ANAND MOCHARI

YUGANDHAR

NAMOJT KAUR

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 26  (49-52KGkg) ANGEL DEKA ASM

RIMPI ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL YUGANDHAR ARU

ASM

DEL

HAR

PUN

YATU PADU

GOPAL

GEETANJLI

RAHUL PHOGAT

NAMOJT KAUR

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 27  (52-55KGkg) KANKANA PANYANG ASM

HELLISHA SWARGIARY ASM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH ANKITA CHOUDHARY ASM

DEL

HAR

RAJ

ARU

ANAND MOCHARI

YUGANDHAR

JAGMOHAN

LALIT

YATU PADU

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 28  (55-58KGkg) KRIPANJULI ASM

TARASHA PEGU ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM GOPAL MAH

ASM

HAR

UTK

DEL

RINA MANE

REKHA BORA

SANGEETA MALIK

TUSHAR JAISWAL

GEETANJLI

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

11 29  (61-64KGkg) NEHA POWDEL ASM

BARBIE CHETIA ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMOJT KAUR ASM

MAH

DEL

RAJ

HAR

ANAND MOCHARI

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

YUGANDHAR

LALIT

RAHUL PHOGAT

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


