

Session Results

024XING FEDERATION OF INDIA

Session 4

FRI 8 MAR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	19	(31-33KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRANAMIKA DAS CHAYANIKA DOLEY		ASM ASM	-	WP	5:0	07.00
			Referee:	HAR	JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU MAH	NAMOJT KAUR YATU PADU ANKITA CHOUDHAR GOPAL YUGANDHAR	ΥY		27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
2	20	(33-35KGkg)		RED BLUE	SPORSHA DIKHITA DEVI TARU TEGU		ASM ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	ANAND MOCHARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HAR DEL	ANKITA CHOUDHAF TUSHAR JAISWAL SANGEETA MALIK GEETANJLI YATU PADU	ΥY		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	21	(35-37KGkg)		RED BLUE	RAHNUMA KHATAN DRISTI TIWARI		ARU ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAH	RINA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL RAJ	ANKITA CHOUDHAF RAHUL PHOGAT YUGANDHAR LALIT NAMOJT KAUR	Y		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	22	(37-40KGkg)		RED BLUE	BINITA DOLEY JINAMONI PEGU		ASM ASM	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	DEL	GEETANJLI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH PUN ARU	JAGMOHAN ANKITA CHOUDHAR NAMOJT KAUR YATU PADU TUSHAR JAISWAL	łΥ		9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
5	23	(40-43KGkg)		RED	RANJITA BORO		ASM				
			Referee:	BLUE ARU	SHAKHI SINGH YATU PADU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MAH DEL	BLUE TUSHAR JAISWAL SANGEETA MALIK RINA MANE YUGANDHAR NAMOJT KAUR	WP	5:0	27:30 26:30 25:30 25:30 25:30
6	24	(43-46KGkg)		RED	YUMLEMVAM		MAN				
			Referee:	BLUE HAR	DEBIKA GOHAIN SANGEETA MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HAR DEL	BLUE LALIT ANKITA CHOUDHAF RAHUL PHOGAT GEETANJLI YATU PADU	WP _{YY}	4:1	28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
7	25	(46-49KGkg)		RED BLUE	SRIYA BORO PARISMITA		ASM ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		TUSHAR JAISWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MAH ASM DEL	RAHUL PHOGAT RINA MANE ANAND MOCHARI YUGANDHAR NAMOJT KAUR			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	26	(49-52KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANGEL DEKA RIMPI		ASM ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	YUGANDHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL HAR	YATU PADU GOPAL GEETANJLI RAHUL PHOGAT NAMOJT KAUR			29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27



Session Results

Session 4

FRI 8 MAR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisi	on
9	27	(52-55KGkg)		RED BLUE	KANKANA PANYANG HELLISHA SWARGIARY		ASM ASM	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	MAH	ANKITA CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR RAJ	ANAND MOCHARI YUGANDHAR JAGMOHAN LALIT YATU PADU			- - -
10	28	(55-58KGkg)		RED BLUE	KRIPANJULI TARASHA PEGU		ASM ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	GOPAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HAR UTK	RINA MANE REKHA BORA SANGEETA MALIK TUSHAR JAISWAL GEETANJLI		:	28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:29
11	29	(61-64KGkg)		RED BLUE	NEHA POWDEL BARBIE CHETIA		ASM ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	NAMOJT KAUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH DEL RAJ	ANAND MOCHARI ANKITA CHOUDHA YUGANDHAR LALIT RAHUL PHOGAT	RY	:	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29

WP